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Description

200011130003
92811

11/13/2000
11:22:01

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199911290004
80331

200011130003
92871

11/13/2000
11:26:16

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200001250000
25361

200011130003
92901

11/13/2000
11:26:20

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200005030001
44031

200011130003
92911

11/13/2000
11:26:21

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200005010001
39641

200011130003
92921

11/13/2000
11:26:22

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200001050000
03821

200011130003
92961

11/13/2000
11:26:28

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199909140003
84931

200011130003
92931

11/13/2000
11:26:24

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199804220001
44461

200011130003
92991

11/13/2000
11:37:13

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199805290001
97201

200011130003
93021

11/13/2000
11:37:16

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199907090002
89581

200011130003
93031

11/13/2000
11:37:18

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199908040003
25521

200011130003
93051

11/13/2000
11:37:21

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199908100003
34541

200011130003
93091

11/13/2000
11:37:27

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199806300002
43841

200011130003
93131

11/13/2000
11:37:32

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199910280004
45211

200011130003
93121

11/13/2000
11:37:31

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199911080004
58831

200011130003
93111

11/13/2000
11:37:29

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199909200003
91991

200011130003
93181

11/13/2000
11:37:38

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199807090002
60971

200011130003
93211

11/13/2000
11:37:41

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199910190004
32051

200011130003
92831

11/13/2000
11:22:04

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200001260000
26901

200011130003
92851

11/13/2000
11:22:07

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199711070003
65011



200011130003
92841

11/13/2000
11:22:06

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200001260000
26891

200011130003
92861

11/13/2000
11:22:08

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199807200002
74201

200011130003
92881

11/13/2000
11:26:17

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200005030001
45021

200011130003
92891

11/13/2000
11:26:18

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200003150000
81951

200011130003
92941

11/13/2000
11:26:25

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199908270003
61921

200011130003
92951

11/13/2000
11:26:26

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199909200003
92171

200011130003
92971

11/13/2000
11:37:09

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199806040002
06041

200011130003
93001

11/13/2000
11:37:14

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199807070002
53381

200011130003
92981

11/13/2000
11:37:11

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199806250002
34641

200011130003
93011

11/13/2000
11:37:15

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199912020004
86391

200011130003
93041

11/13/2000
11:37:19

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199910120004
23231


