Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appli	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20	000; Name	= REGION	NS MORT	GAGE COI	MPANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200011130003 92811	11/13/2000 11:22:01	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199911290004 80331	
200011130003 92871	11/13/2000 11:26:16	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					200001250000 25361	
200011130003 92901	11/13/2000 11:26:20	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					200005030001 44031	
200011130003 92911	11/13/2000 11:26:21	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					200005010001 39641	
200011130003 92921	11/13/2000 11:26:22	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					200001050000 03821	
200011130003 92961	11/13/2000 11:26:28	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199909140003 84931	
200011130003 92931	11/13/2000 11:26:24	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199804220001 44461	
200011130003 92991	11/13/2000 11:37:13	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199805290001 97201	
200011130003 93021	11/13/2000 11:37:16	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199907090002 89581	
200011130003 93031	11/13/2000 11:37:18	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199908040003 25521	
200011130003 93051	11/13/2000 11:37:21	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199908100003 34541	
200011130003 93091	11/13/2000 11:37:27	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199806300002 43841	
200011130003 93131	11/13/2000 11:37:32	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199910280004 45211	
200011130003 93121	11/13/2000 11:37:31	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199911080004 58831	
200011130003 93111	11/13/2000 11:37:29	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199909200003 91991	
200011130003 93181	11/13/2000 11:37:38	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199807090002 60971	
200011130003 93211	11/13/2000 11:37:41	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199910190004 32051	
200011130003 92831	11/13/2000 11:22:04	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					200001260000 26901	
200011130003 92851	11/13/2000 11:22:07	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199711070003 65011	

200011130003 92841	11/13/2000 11:22:06	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			200001260000 26891	
200011130003 92861	11/13/2000 11:22:08	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199807200002 74201	
200011130003 92881	11/13/2000 11:26:17	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			200005030001 45021	
200011130003 92891	11/13/2000 11:26:18	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			200003150000 81951	
200011130003 92941	11/13/2000 11:26:25	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee		MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199908270003 61921	
200011130003 92951	11/13/2000 11:26:26	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199909200003 92171	
200011130003 92971	11/13/2000 11:37:09	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199806040002 06041	
200011130003 93001	11/13/2000 11:37:14	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199807070002 53381	
200011130003 92981	11/13/2000 11:37:11	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199806250002 34641	
200011130003 93011	11/13/2000 11:37:15	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee		MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199912020004 86391	
200011130003 93041	11/13/2000 11:37:19	REGIONS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199910120004 23231	